Monitorler

32

31

23

27

27

31

31

27

31

Uriin

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10O 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K

UHD GAMING

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED
4K GAMING

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

Stok

Fiyat

919,00

1.199,00

250,00

269,00

325,00

380,00

480,00

499,00

1.299,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



