

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC	Asus	1	919,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K UHD GAMING	Asus	10+	1.199,00 USD
	23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	250,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	269,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP GAMING	Asus	0	325,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP	Asus	0	380,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	480,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED 4K GAMING	Asus	0	1.299,00 USD